F&O Job Risk Assessment

This OHSAS document was printed on June 14, 2006 9:14 AM and is no longer an official copy.  The revision can be verified on the F&O OHSAS Web page:  http://www.bnl.gov/fosteq/OHSAS/OHSAS.htm 

	Name(s) of Risk Team Members:  

B. Blenn
	Point Value →

Parameter ↓
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Job Title:  Summer Sundays

Job Number or Job Identifier:  JRA-FO-GEN-OFF
	Frequency

(B)
	<once/year
	<once/month
	<once/week
	<once/shift
	>once/shift

	Job Description:  Summer Sundays


	Severity

(C)
	First Aid Only
	Medical Treatment
	Lost Time
	Partial Disability
	Death or Permanent Disability

	
	Likelihood

(D)
	Extremely Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Possible
	Probable
	Multiple

	Training and Procedure List (Optional):


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Approved by:  Jeanne D’Ascoli  Date: 9/20/06
Rev. #  1(signature on file in building 197B room 1-101)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stressors (if applicable, please list all
	Reason for Revision (if applicable): 
	Comments:  


	
	Before Additional Controls
	
	After Additional

Controls
	

	Job Step / Task
	Hazard
	Control(s)
	Stressors Y/N
	# of People  A
	Frequency  B

A
	Severity  C
	Likelihood  D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	Control(s) Added to Reduce Risk
	Stressors Y/N
	# of People  A
	Frequency  B
	Severity  C
	Likelihood  D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	% Risk Reduction

	Escorting guests around the site

In buses
	Tripping boarding and leaving the buses
	Training staff to assist visitors in this activity
	N
	1
	2
	2
	2
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Trip hazards when entering, touring through, and exiting buildings
	Proper lighting, clear walkways, OSHA compliant steps and handrails, walkthroughs with facility coordinators to eliminate or mark risks prior to tour. Training of staff in emergency response.
	N
	1
	2
	3
	1
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Interior walking in Berkner Hall
	Tripping on stairs, wires, & equipment
	Sufficient lighting, floor maintenance, taping of wires used for speakers, good housekeeping
	N
	1
	2
	3
	2
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Light manual lifting - carrying a load walking up/down stairs
	Falls, falls to a lower lever, bodily reaction to trips
	Proper lighting, housekeeping, OSHA-compliant steps & handrails
	N
	1
	2
	3
	2
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Walking to parking lots, walking up/down inside and outside stairs
	Falls, falls to a lower lever, bodily reaction to trips
	Proper lighting, clear walkways, OSHA-compliant steps & handrails, emergency response
	N
	1
	2
	3
	2
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Being hit by auto
	Proper lighting, clear walkways, speed limits, emergency response
	N
	1
	2
	4
	2
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Use of handicapped elevator
	Improper use could prevent smooth operation of elevator
	Staff trained to operate and assist visitors
	N
	1
	2
	3
	2
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Using stairs
	Falls to lower level
	Sufficient lighting, floor maintenance, proper footwear, non-slip treads, hand rails, housekeeping
	N
	1
	2
	4
	2
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Using the facilities in Berkner
	Overcrowding


	Call 2350 to request an assessment from Fire/Rescue
	N
	1
	2
	3
	2
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Malfunctioning equipment in Berkner
	Contact site supervisor 

x4284 to report
	N
	1
	2
	4
	3
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maintaining security of the Lab 
	Witnessing suspicious behavior or vehicles 
	Contact  Security @ x2240 or  x 2238 to ask for assistance
	N
	1
	2
	5
	2
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visitor emergency 
	Physical/medical condition
	Contact 2222 on site to seek emergency aid
	N
	1
	2
	5
	3
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	SS Staff is trained for immediate response while waiting for EMTs. Those who are CPR trained are trained to use defibrillators. . 
	N
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Further Description of Controls Added to Reduce Risk: 

The performance of Tier I’s over years, with the workers, has been integral to hazard identification and the application of controls, and assures the appropriate controls are in place and implemented.

	*Risk:
	0 to 20

Negligible
	21 to 40

Acceptable
	41 to 60

Moderate
	61 to 80

Substantial
	81 or greater

Intolerable
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